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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Andrew Co-op (D230)

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity VAULT

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Becca Crnich

Elysa Corcoran
Aimee Crnich

Jordyn Elem-Simelton
Lola Pohrte

Peyton Bush

Jordan Flowers

Kylie Wagner

Lesley Dean

Morgan Henderson

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Aimee Crnich

Natalie Drnec

Lesley Dean

Kylie Wagner
Morgan Haynes
Emma Domasik
Becca Crnich

Jordan Flowers
Jordyn Elem-Simelton
Lola Pohrte

9.40
8.85
8.65
8.45
8.35
8.30
8.30
8.20
7.90
7.60

8.65
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.00
7.85
7.70
6.80
6.60
5.90

\

3520 2885 33.10

UB

33.00 2775 29.70

8T

8T

BB FX

34.55

31.10

131.70
121.55

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Homewood-Flossmoor

Jordan Flowers

Kylie Wagner

Becca Crnich
Morgan Henderson
Aimee Crnich

Lola Pohrte

Natalie Drnec
Morgan Haynes
Emma Domasik
Jordyn Elem-Simelton

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Andrew Co-op (D230)
2 Andrew Co-op (D230)
3 Andrew Co-op (D230)
4 Homewood-Flossmoor
5 Homewood-Flossmoor

6 Homewood-Flossmoor

Becca Crnich

Kylie Wagner

Aimee Crnich

Jordan Flowers

Lola Pohrte

Jordyn Elem-Simelton

33.550
32.300
32.200
31.000
28.350
28.050

Peyton Bush

Natalie Drnec

Becca Crnich

Aimee Crnich
Morgan Haynes

Kylie Wagner

Lesley Dean

Jordan Flowers

Lola Pohrte

Jordyn Elem-Simelton

8.30
8.00
7.70
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.45
6.15
5.65
5.60

8.80
8.80
8.75
8.20
8.10
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.60
7.40



a7

a7

7T

7T

3T

3T
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

Andrew Co-op (D230)

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
JV VAULT

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Alyssa Insley

Alyssa Evans

Kendall Holmes
Jessica Burzynski
Kristen Kwak
Berlinda Nwachukwu
Lucy Schwider
Jordyn Belcher
Makiya Knazze
Isarah Hester

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
JV BALANCE BEAM

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Alyssa Evans
Mackenzie O'Connor
Erin Miner

Julie Castanon
Jordyn Belcher

Elena Aviles

Maggie Wydrych
Berlinda Nwachukwu
Kendall Holmes
Makiya Knazze

8.45
8.40
8.20
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.40
7.40
7.10
6.90

7.60
6.30
6.20
6.20
5.90
5.75
5.40
4.50
4.40
3.60

\ UB

3265 26,10 2585 28.80

2T

2T

9T

9T

BB FX

30.50 2045 21.00 27.00

113.40
98.95

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
JV UNEVEN BARS

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Alyssa Evans

Alyssa Insley
Mackenzie O'Connor
Grace Konieczki
Julie Castanon
Jessica Burzynski
Kendall Holmes
Aizlyn Moore
Aaliyah Thomas
Isabella Searcy

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

SAS @ HF — Tue Nov 29, 2022

1 Andrew Co-op (D230)

2  Homewood-Flossmoor

Kendall Holmes

JV ALL AROUND

Alyssa Evans

29.40
25.50

Mackenzie O'Connor
Julie Castanon
Kendall Holmes
Jessica Burzynski
Grace Konieczki
Alyssa Evans

Jordyn Belcher
Amari Griffin

Aizlyn Moore
Berlinda Nwachukwu

6.60
6.55
6.55
6.40
5.95
5.80
5.75
4.55
4.20
3.85

7.90
7.30
715
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.65
6.20
5.90
5.90



